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All the knowledge.

Almost of all the trees.

https://www.vdberk.cz/stromy/quercus-libanerris-rotterdam/

Quercus libanerris 'Rotterdam’

00
02200
0207

10-12m

8-10m

broad ovoid, dark, dense crown

grey

green

light yellow, flowers in May

brown

Zadny

Obvykle neni jedovaté pro lidi, (vétsi) zvifata
clayed soil, loamy soil, sandy soil, calcareous soil
Netolerujici zadlazdéni

6b (-20,5 do -17,8 °C)

Odolné mrazu (WH 1-6)

primyslové oblasti

Vysokokmen, Vicekmen
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